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WEIGHT & BALANCE

AND INSTALLED Ε^ΡΜΕΝΤ DATA

NAME^
ADDRESS^

Soutli Tex Treaters Inc.
Ε.Ο. Box 60480
Midland, Texas 70711-0480
01/00/2007
Cessna 210D s/n 21058252 Ν375ΜΚ

Removed existing MK-12Ü, Ιΰ-825 and Apollo 800 Lo ran. Installed
Garmin GNS-430 #1 Nav/Com/GPS with GI-106A Indicator and
S-TEC ST-010 GPSS Convertor in accordance with STC#
SA6027SW-D.

IIATE^
AIRCRAFT:
WORK ACCOMPLISHED..

PARTNUMBER SERIAL NUMBERITEM: WEIGHT ARM MOMENT

A/C as shown on previous W&B dated 07/11/01 1988.17 36.95 73463.85

Removed Equipment:
Nav/Com MK-12D
Indicator
Loran

lD-825
Apollo 80

54979
18405
80967

4.12 15.50
16.00
15.50

63.86
16.00
32.550

1.00
2.10

Installed:
Nav/Com/GPSGNS-430

GỊ106A
ST-901

Indicator
Conv.

97135404
J0610470
0649-5074

6.50 15.00 97.50
16.001.00 16.00

16.001.00 16.00

1989.45 36.94 73480.94TOTALS

GROSS WEIGHT
EMPTY WEIGHT
USEFUL LOAD
C.G. (ARM)

3100.00
1989.45
1110.55

36.94

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL
A. Chenausky #2436697
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